
MEN’S HWT RESULTS

Men’s Hwt Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 272.0 340.0 0

2 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 289.0 315.0 0

3 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 242.4 305.0 0

4 Trey Heitsman Valley Center Hornets 258.2 305.0 0

5 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 295.2 305.0 0

6 Damian Young Valley Center Hornets 298.4 300.0 0

7 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 308.8 295.0 0

8 Bryan  Martinez Pittsburg High School 302.0 290.0 0

9 Dimitri Washington Maize High 317.0 275.0 0

10 Xavier Cooper Maize South High School 284.0 270.0 0

11 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 251.3 265.0 0

12 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 278.3 260.0 0

13 Jon Gould Maize High 251.0 255.0 0

14 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 253.0 255.0 0

15 Caden Beard Andover High School 260.0 245.0 0

16 Trey Cook Maize High 267.0 245.0 0

17 Nolan Hadley Maize High 267.0 240.0 0

18 Daniel Bates Kapaun Mt. Carmel 290.0 240.0 0

19 Alexander Kimble Kapaun Mt. Carmel 250.0 235.0 0

20 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 267.0 235.0 0

21 kale baker Turner High School 270.0 225.0 0

22 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 280.0 215.0 0

23 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 252.0 200.0 0

24 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 261.6 200.0 0

25 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 302.6 200.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Westin Haworth Piper High School 290.4 190.0 0

27 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 243.0 185.0 0

28 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 315.0 185.0 0

29 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 278.6 180.0 0

30 Ethan Dillman Valley Center Hornets 243.2 175.0 0

31 Anthony Aviles Turner High School 243.0 130.0 0

32 Gabriel  Shankar Kapaun Mt. Carmel 256.0 125.0 0

33 Jeremiah Geathers Pioneers 288.0 0 0

34 Carter Meek Spring Hill High School 307.0 0 0

Men’s Hwt Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 272.0 560.0 0

2 Bryan  Martinez Pittsburg High School 302.0 530.0 0

3 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 289.0 510.0 0

4 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 308.8 505.0 0

5 Alexander Kimble Kapaun Mt. Carmel 250.0 455.0 0

6 Trey Heitsman Valley Center Hornets 258.2 450.0 0

7 Damian Young Valley Center Hornets 298.4 435.0 0

8 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 242.4 405.0 0

9 Ethan Dillman Valley Center Hornets 243.2 405.0 0

10 kale baker Turner High School 270.0 405.0 0

11 Westin Haworth Piper High School 290.4 405.0 0

12 Daniel Bates Kapaun Mt. Carmel 290.0 395.0 0

13 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 302.6 380.0 0

14 Caden Beard Andover High School 260.0 375.0 0

15 Nolan Hadley Maize High 267.0 375.0 0

16 Jeremiah Geathers Pioneers 288.0 375.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

17 Trey Cook Maize High 267.0 370.0 0

18 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 243.0 365.0 0

19 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 315.0 365.0 0

20 Jon Gould Maize High 251.0 355.0 0

21 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 278.3 355.0 0

22 Xavier Cooper Maize South High School 284.0 355.0 0

23 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 252.0 350.0 0

24 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 253.0 345.0 0

25 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 261.6 345.0 0

26 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 278.6 325.0 0

27 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 267.0 315.0 0

28 Anthony Aviles Turner High School 243.0 270.0 0

29 Gabriel  Shankar Kapaun Mt. Carmel 256.0 135.0 0

30 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 251.3 0 0

31 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 280.0 0 0

32 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 295.2 0 0

33 Carter Meek Spring Hill High School 307.0 0 0

34 Dimitri Washington Maize High 317.0 0 0

Men’s Hwt Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 308.8 335.0 0

2 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 289.0 325.0 0

3 Jon Gould Maize High 251.0 295.0 0

4 Trey Heitsman Valley Center Hornets 258.2 295.0 0

5 Caden Beard Andover High School 260.0 260.0 0

6 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 295.2 260.0 0

7 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 243.0 255.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

8 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 251.3 255.0 0

9 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 242.4 250.0 0

10 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 253.0 250.0 0

11 Xavier Cooper Maize South High School 284.0 250.0 0

12 Damian Young Valley Center Hornets 298.4 230.0 0

13 Alexander Kimble Kapaun Mt. Carmel 250.0 225.0 0

14 Nolan Hadley Maize High 267.0 225.0 0

15 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 272.0 225.0 0

16 Bryan  Martinez Pittsburg High School 302.0 225.0 0

17 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 315.0 225.0 0

18 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 261.6 200.0 0

19 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 267.0 200.0 0

20 kale baker Turner High School 270.0 200.0 0

21 Westin Haworth Piper High School 290.4 200.0 0

22 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 278.3 190.0 0

23 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 278.6 185.0 0

24 Dimitri Washington Maize High 317.0 185.0 0

25 Ethan Dillman Valley Center Hornets 243.2 175.0 0

26 Trey Cook Maize High 267.0 175.0 0

27 Jeremiah Geathers Pioneers 288.0 175.0 0

28 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 252.0 170.0 0

29 Daniel Bates Kapaun Mt. Carmel 290.0 170.0 0

30 Anthony Aviles Turner High School 243.0 150.0 0

31 Gabriel  Shankar Kapaun Mt. Carmel 256.0 115.0 0

32 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 280.0 0 0

33 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 302.6 0 0

34 Carter Meek Spring Hill High School 307.0 0 0

Men’s Hwt Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Beau Young Valley Center Hornets 289.0 1150.0 10

2 SAM LOUGH Basehor Linwood 308.8 1135.0 8

3 Pablo Martinez Goddard High School 272.0 1125.0 6

4 Trey Heitsman Valley Center Hornets 258.2 1050.0 4

5 Bryan  Martinez Pittsburg High School 302.0 1045.0 2

6 Damian Young Valley Center Hornets 298.4 965.0 0

7 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 242.4 960.0 1

8 Alexander Kimble Kapaun Mt. Carmel 250.0 915.0 0

9 Jon Gould Maize High 251.0 905.0 0

10 Caden Beard Andover High School 260.0 880.0 0

11 Xavier Cooper Maize South High School 284.0 875.0 0

12 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 253.0 850.0 0

13 Nolan Hadley Maize High 267.0 840.0 0

14 kale baker Turner High School 270.0 830.0 0

15 Aiden Lehr Mill Valley High School 243.0 805.0 0

16 Arrin Taylor Piper High School 278.3 805.0 0

17 Daniel Bates Kapaun Mt. Carmel 290.0 805.0 0

18 Westin Haworth Piper High School 290.4 795.0 0

19 Trey Cook Maize High 267.0 790.0 0

20 Sean Nicolas Andover High School 315.0 775.0 0

21 Ethan Dillman Valley Center Hornets 243.2 755.0 0

22 Brett Bergstrom Bonner Springs High School 267.0 750.0 0

23 Blaine Jeffers Lansing High School 261.6 745.0 0

24 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 252.0 720.0 0

25 Joe Anderson Lansing High School 278.6 690.0 0

26 Liam Bargary Lansing High School 302.6 580.0 0

27 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 295.2 565.0 0

28 Anthony Aviles Turner High School 243.0 550.0 0

29 Jeremiah Geathers Pioneers 288.0 550.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

30 Hayden Heller Mill Valley High School 251.3 520.0 0

31 Dimitri Washington Maize High 317.0 460.0 0

32 Gabriel  Shankar Kapaun Mt. Carmel 256.0 375.0 0

33 Gabe Willmon Piper High School 280.0 215.0 0

34 Carter Meek Spring Hill High School 307.0 0 0


